33
Features
1) Miniature SMT ceramic package
2) Low power consumption
3) Frequency: 8-50MHz
4) Stability: 100ppm, 50ppm
5) Load: 15pF
6) Tristate output inhibit

10%VDD
OUTPUT WAVEFORMTEST CIRCUIT
How to Order
K50-CS 1 S E 40.0000M R
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Type: (K50-CS series)
2 Stability: 1-100ppm, 0-50ppm
3 Duty cycle: S-45/55
4 Tristate o/p: E with function
5 Frequency
6 Packaging: R=Tape and reel
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor